Fan Arrays
Models HPA, OPA and MOA
Direct Drive
June
2023
2
®
Fan arrays are designed and engineered to provide superior performance and reliability in commercial or

test is kept on file at the factory for future reference. A copy of
the test report is available upon request.
Model Number Codes:
HPA - 18 - 95 - S - B 750
Motor HP
150 = 15    400 = 40
200 = 20    500 = 50
250 = 25    600 = 60
300 = 30    750 = 75
Motor RPM
A	=	1770
B	=	1170
M	=	3500
Model
Housed Plenum Array
Wheel Size
15-36
Wheel Width
50-100
Housing Size
C	=	Compact
S	=	Standard
L	=	Large
Model Codes and Vibration
The following vibration limits apply to an assembled fan
tested in Greenheck’s factory.
Fan Category
Rigidly Mounted
in./s
Flexibly Mounted
in./s
BV-1 .50 .60
BV-2 .20 .30
BV-3 .15 .20
BV-4 .10 .15
BV-5 .08 .10
OPA - 315
Model
Open Plenum Array
Wheel Size (mm)
15-36
MOA - 560
Model
Modular Open Array